Lake JV vs. STMA, Edina & Minnetonka - Thursday, April 27,
WHS Stadium - 60 degrees, cloudy, It. rain (Perfect!)

1600m 800m 4x400m Relay

4:48.7 Cullen Williams
4:53.9 Kevin Jarjoura
5:00.5 Owen Horsley
5:02.9 Luke Jenneke
5:06.8 Grant Chabot
5:08.5 Evan Young
5:12.9 Matthew Jenneke
5:13.5 Ryan Sullwold
5:17.0 Darrel Zhau
5:19.2 lIsak Arnold
5:19.9 Steven Hawkins
5:24.2 Ryan Salatino
5:24.6 Jackson Ruffing
5:24.7 James Caine
5:25.6 Tanner Stoltenberg
5:25.9 Aidan Coutu
5:28.3 Trevor White
5:30.7 Dakari Kardor
5:40.3 Kabir Apradh
5:44.9 Jack Johnson
5:49.1 Devang Sharma
5:53.1 Fergus Kragenbring
6:24.9 Nilesh Singh
6:50.9 Rayhan Shaik
6:52.1 Rizwan Shaik

400m
57.1 Graham Hedtke
57.5 Jaden Van Heel
58.3 Noah Swanson

2:11.4 Evan Furcht
2:11.8 Will Strommen

2:13.4
2:13.8
2:13.9
2:16.4
2:22.8
2:31.0
2:32.2
2:32.9
2:37.8
2:41.3
2:43.8
2:47.4
2:50.1
2:53.7
3:00.0
3:07.3
3:14.4

Hudson McMillan
Tofu Olu-Onanuga
Connor Viera

Abdi Robleh

Petro Zaraszczak
Aiden Murray
Himal Trivedi
Maurya Jakkaraju
Abhi Velagapudi
Parker Glade

Sean Harbinson
Howard Ji
Hieutam Hoang
Ryan Oswald
Connor Nereson
Siddarth Chakravarthula
Ethan Paul

Team A
61.6 Kevin Jarjoura
59.2 Cullen Williams
67.3 Dakari Kardor
58.2 Graham Hedtke

Team B
59.7 Hudson McMillan
59.3 Owen Horsley
59.0 Noah Swanson
58.7 Jaden Van Heel

Team C
61.9 Grant Chabot
62.4 Steven Hawkins
65.5 Trevor White
66.3 Darrel Zhau

Team D
61.0 Isak Arnold
58.1 Abdi Robleh
60.5 Tanner Stoltenberg
64.0 Himal Trivedi






